Ammo Electric Inc.
ELECTRICAL FITTINGS
ELECTRICAL
FITTINGS
AMMO ITEM #
CATEGORY
1000 COMMERCE CENTER DR ELKTON MD 21921
PHONE : (718).338.1851 FAX : (718).228.1851
Company:
Job:      #Item:
Notes: ARBT
Black Cable Ties
APPLICATIONS
• Is a kind of multi-purpose binding material, which is widely used in
various fields
• Used for tying wires, cables, pipes, pipelines, fixing fruit trees, flower
branches and rice to ensure neat, beautiful and safe
• It can also be used for outdoor activities, such as fixed tents, suitcases,
etc., as well as packaging, bundling, decoration and other fields
FEATURES
• Have the characteristics of fast binding, good insulation, self-locking
and fastening, and easy to use
• It is made of nylon material and has the advantages of durability, high
strength, impact resistance, high temperature resistance and corrosion
resistance
• Nylon bundles come in a variety of shapes and sizes and are suitable
for strapping items of different sizes and purposes
CERTIFICATIONS
• Rohs
• Reach
• CE
• PAHS
MATERIAL Nylon 66
AMMO# DESCRIPTION SIZE
(mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH FLAMMABILITY OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
INSTALLING
TEMPERATURE
WEIGHT
(lb) PKG UPC
ARBT04-100 Cable tie black 4" 2.5 x 100 18 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.053 100 840526243792
ARBT04-1000 Cable tie black 4" 2.5 x 100 18 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.507 1000 840526243808
ARBT05-100 Cable tie black 5" 3.6 x 140 40 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.066 100 840526243815
ARBT05-1000 Cable tie black 5" 3.6 x 140 40 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.622 1000 840526243822
ARBT07-100 Cable tie black 7" 3.6 x 180 40 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.269 100 840526243839
ARBT07-1000 Cable tie black 7" 3.6 x 180 40 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 2.601 1000 840526243846
ARBT08-100 Cable tie black 8" 4.8 x 200 50 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.269 100 840526243853
ARBT08-1000 Cable tie black 8" 4.8 x 200 50 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 2.601 1000 840526243860
ARBT11-100 Cable tie black 11" 4.6 x 280 50 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.392 100 840526243877
ARBT11-1000 Cable tie black 11" 4.6 x 280 50 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 3.792 1000 840526243884
ARBT14-100 Cable tie black 14" 4.8 x 350 50 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 0.463 100 840526243891
ARBT14-1000 Cable tie black 14" 4.8 x 350 50 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 4.409 1000 840526243907
ARBT18-100 Cable tie black 18" 7.6 x 450 120 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 1.168 100 840526243914
ARBT18-1000 Cable tie black 18" 7.6 x 450 120 lbs 94V-2 -40°C to 85°C -20°C to 85°C 11.464 1000 840526243921